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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
СОРОКИН Артём ТАТ  0  0  1  V  2  V 0.333 -12 13 6
КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ  2  V  3  1  1  V 0.333 -6 17 5
ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  3  4  V  1  0  V 0.333 -4 18 4
ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  0  1  3  1  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ  4  0  V  2  2  X 0.200 -11 13 5
ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  X 0.800 4 23 2
ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 18 25 1
ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  4  3  0  2  4  X 0.000 -12 13 6
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  V  4  3  V  V  X 0.600 5 22 3
ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  V  3  1  V  3  X 0.400 -4 17 4
БАРАНОВ Дмитрий МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАШИН Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 9 29 3
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ  1  1  2  1  V  2 0.167 -14 12 6
БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО  3  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 21 4
КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
РЯБИНИН Иван САМ  4  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  4  3  V  2  3  V 0.333 0 22 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  4  2  4  2  V  V 0.333 0 22 5
ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
САФИН Данил КРА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС  V  1  4  2  4  V 0.333 -6 21 6
ДОРОШИН Олег МОС  V  3  3  V  4  V 0.500 4 25 3
МОРКВА Тимофей САМ  2  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 -5 20 4
КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  0  3  2  3  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ  1  V  1  2  4  4 0.167 -12 17 7
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 26 2
ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ  4  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС  V  1  V  4  4  4 0.333 1 23 5
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  V V4 V  V  V 1.000 13 29 1
КОНДРАЕВ Павел КЛГ  V  4  3  V  4  V 0.500 -1 26 3
БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ  V  3  3  V  1  4 0.333 -7 21 6
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  V  1  V  4  V  4 0.500 2 24 4
ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ  2  V  3  4  1  1 0.167 -11 16 6
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ  2  V  2  2  0  2 0.167 -15 13 7
МОРКВА Артемий САМ  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 3 23 3
КУЗЬМИЧЕВ Григорий МОС  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  V  V  1  V  0  4 0.500 -2 20 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС  1  X  V  V  4  V 0.600 -2 20 3
КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  V  X  V  V  1  4 0.600 8 20 2
РАССЫХИН Владислав МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  4  0  X  3  0  V 0.200 -10 12 6
ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ  4  1  X  V  1  V 0.400 -4 16 4
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ  4  V  X  2  2  1 0.200 -10 14 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ALIYEV Said AZE  V  3  2  4  V  3 0.333 -5 22 6
ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  4  4  2  3  V  V 0.333 -5 23 5
УШКОВ Арсений МОС  V  V  3  V  0  3 0.500 -5 21 4
ВАРИН  Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 1
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  V  4  2  3  V 0.500 -2 24 3
ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 2
КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ  V  4  V  0  4  2 0.333 -6 20 7

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Климентий МОС  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 23 3
КРУПКО Олег МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 28 2
САМСОНОВ Роман ТАТ  0  4  1  4  4  0 0.000 -17 13 7
УТКИН Матвей ТАТ  1  1  V  1  4  2 0.167 -12 14 6
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ  2  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 -1 22 4
ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ  0  1  V  V  3  0 0.333 -14 14 5
ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС  V  X  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Михаил ТАТ  0  X  1  1  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ  4  V  X  0  3  1 0.200 -8 13 5
ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  V  X  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  V  V  X  V  1  1 0.600 0 17 4
ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  3  V  X  V  2  V 0.600 6 20 2
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГО Даниил МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ  2  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 6 22 4
МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ASADUIIAYEV Mafammad AZE  1  1  4  2  V  3 0.167 -13 16 6
АНТОНОВ Кирилл ТАТ  3  0  1  0  4  1 0.000 -21 9 7
МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ  4  0  4  4  V  V 0.333 -2 22 5

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИРИЛЛОВ Богдан ТАТ  0  0  3  0  0  V 0.167 -19 8 6
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
САПРЫГИН Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 3
ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ V4  0  1  4  0  V 0.333 -12 14 5
ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ  V  1  2  V  4  V 0.500 -1 22 4
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  3  1  3  3  4  0 0.000 -16 14 7

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУРГАНОВ Иван НИЖ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 0 7
ЯКУПОВ Руслан ТАТ  V  V  0  1  0  V 0.500 -6 16 5
БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  V  4  0  2  3  3 0.167 -7 17 6
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 19 27 2
КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  3  1  2 0.500 3 21 3
КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
МЯГКИХ Владислав МОС V4  3 V4 0  V  3 0.500 -1 19 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  4  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 5 25 3
ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  2  2  4  V  V  V 0.500 2 23 4
ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР  3  1  3  1  V  2 0.167 -13 15 7
ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ  1  V  2  3  3  4 0.167 -9 18 6
СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  1  2  1  2  V  V 0.333 -10 16 5

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ  V  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 13 29 1
ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 28 3
ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР  3  4  4  2  V  V 0.333 -1 23 5
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  4  2  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 25 4
БАТРАКОВ Георгий ТАТ  0  2  4  0  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7
ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ  2  2  0  1  1  V 0.167 -15 11 6
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗОРИН Ярослав НИЖ  2  1  4  2  3  2 0.000 -16 14 7
ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ  V  V  2  4  2  1 0.333 -6 19 6
СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  V  V  1  1  3  V 0.500 -5 20 5
АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ  V  V  3  1  V  1 0.500 -3 20 4
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  V  V  1  4  4  V 0.500 5 24 3

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ  V  2  3  2 V4  2 0.333 -7 18 5
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  2  V  2  0  V  1 0.333 -11 15 6
ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 2
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  2  4  V  3 0.500 2 24 4
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 1
ФИЛИМОНЧЕВ Алексей ТАТ  3  2  3  2  3  V 0.167 -8 18 7
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 5 25 3

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 2 25 3
GADIROV Aydin AZE  4  3  3  2  0  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ  3  V  2  1  V  1 0.333 -7 17 5
ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ  4  V  V  3 V3  4 0.500 2 24 4
ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 2
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  2  V  1  2  0  2 0.167 -11 12 6
ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1
МИШАРИН Денис МОС  3  1  4  3  V  V 0.333 -5 21 5
ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  4  V  V V2 V V3 0.833 8 24 2
САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР  1  V  4  0  3  2 0.167 -14 15 6
САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  2  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 1 18 4
ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ  1  2  3  V  2  1 0.167 -14 14 7
ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 3

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 6 29 2
МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ  4 V4 2  V  4  2 0.333 0 21 4
САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ  4  0  4  V  2  2 0.167 -10 17 6
КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
МАКАРОВ Игорь МОС  2  1  3  1  V  1 0.167 -14 13 7
ЮНАК Максим ТАТ  4  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -5 21 5
ГОРЛОВ Александр СТА  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 28 3
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  1  4  V  4  V  4 0.333 0 23 5
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V V3 V  V 1.000 21 28 1
ЖАРОВ Кайсар МОС  V  1  V  2  V  3 0.500 -3 21 4
ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС  1  2  1  0  V  3 0.167 -15 12 6
МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
БИКБУЛАТОВ Арман ТАТ  2  1  4  2  1  2 0.000 -18 12 7
КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 0 22 3

Группа No 22
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШМОЙЛОВ Михаил УЛЬ  4  V  1  V  2  2 0.333 -8 19 4
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  V  V  3  0  4  2 0.333 -8 19 4
ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ  4  3  0  V  4  2 0.167 -11 18 7
СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2
МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС  3  V  4  3  2  3 0.167 -5 20 6
МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 6 25 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
2 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 1.000 21 28 квалифицированных
3 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
5 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
5 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
5 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
8 МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий НОВ 1.000 15 30 квалифицированных
9 КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных
9 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 1.000 14 30 квалифицированных

11 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
11 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
13 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 1.000 13 29 квалифицированных
13 МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ 1.000 13 29 квалифицированных
15 ЕВДОКИМОВ Егор ТУЛ 1.000 12 30 квалифицированных
16 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС 0.833 19 27 квалифицированных
17 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
18 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
18 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.833 17 28 квалифицированных
20 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 0.833 16 29 квалифицированных
21 ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС 0.833 15 28 квалифицированных
22 МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимофей МОО 0.833 15 27 квалифицированных
23 КРУПКО Олег МОО 0.833 14 28 квалифицированных
24 ГО Даниил МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
24 КОЧКИН Вячеслав МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
26 СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
27 ВАРИН  Георгий МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
27 САПРЫГИН Максим СПБ 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
29 ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
30 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
31 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
32 САФИН Данил КРА 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
32 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
34 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных
35 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных
36 КАМАЛЕТДИНОВ Тимур МОС 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
37 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0.833 9 29 квалифицированных
38 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0.833 8 24 квалифицированных
39 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.833 6 29 квалифицированных
40 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.800 4 23 квалифицированных
41 КУЗЬМИЧЕВ Григорий МОС 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
41 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
43 ГОРЛОВ Александр СТА 0.667 10 28 квалифицированных
44 ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
45 ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Климентий МОС 0.667 10 23 квалифицированных
46 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 0.667 9 28 квалифицированных
47 ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
48 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0.667 8 28 квалифицированных
49 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
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50 КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
51 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
52 МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
53 МОРКВА Артемий САМ 0.667 3 23 квалифицированных
54 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0.667 2 25 квалифицированных
55 КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ 0.667 0 22 квалифицированных
56 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0.600 8 20 квалифицированных
57 ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.600 6 20 квалифицированных
58 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
58 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
60 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0.600 0 17 квалифицированных
61 ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС 0.600 -2 20 квалифицированных
62 ШМОНИН Антон НИЖ 0.500 6 22 квалифицированных
63 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
64 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 0.500 5 24 квалифицированных
65 ДОРОШИН Олег МОС 0.500 4 25 квалифицированных
66 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО 0.500 3 25 квалифицированных
67 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных
68 ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
68 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
68 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
71 МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных
72 БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
73 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
74 КОНДРАЕВ Павел КЛГ 0.500 -1 26 квалифицированных
75 ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
76 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор НОВ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
76 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
78 МЯГКИХ Владислав МОС 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных
79 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.500 -2 24 квалифицированных
80 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицированных
81 ЖАРОВ Кайсар МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
82 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
83 УШКОВ Арсений МОС 0.500 -5 21 квалифицированных
84 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0.500 -5 20 квалифицированных
84 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.500 -5 20 квалифицированных
86 ЯКУПОВ Руслан ТАТ 0.500 -6 16 квалифицированных
87 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных
88 ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
89 ГОЛОПАНОВ Артём МОС 0.333 1 23 квалифицированных
90 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0.333 0 23 квалифицированных
91 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 0.333 0 22 квалифицированных
91 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.333 0 22 квалифицированных
93 МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ 0.333 0 21 квалифицированных
94 ВИНОГРАДОВ Александр КИР 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных
95 МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицированных
96 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных
97 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0.333 -5 23 квалифицированных
98 ALIYEV Said AZE 0.333 -5 22 квалифицированных
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99 МИШАРИН Денис МОС 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных
99 ЮНАК Максим ТАТ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных

101 МАНСУРОВ Александр МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
102 КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицированных
103 ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицированных
104 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
105 БАБЕНКО Илья БАШ 0.333 -7 21 квалифицированных
106 ПЫЖЬЯНОВ Богдан БАШ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицированных
107 ЕРЫКАЛОВ Егор НИЖ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
108 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных
108 ШМОЙЛОВ Михаил УЛЬ 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных
110 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.333 -10 16 квалифицированных
111 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.333 -11 15 квалифицированных
112 ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ 0.333 -12 14 квалифицированных
113 СОРОКИН Артём ТАТ 0.333 -12 13 квалифицированных
114 ПЕТРОВ Кирилл УЛЬ 0.333 -14 14 квалифицированных
115 ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицированных
116 КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
117 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицированных
118 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.200 -11 13 квалифицированных
119 МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС 0.167 -5 20 квалифицированных
120 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.167 -7 17 квалифицированных
121 ФИЛИМОНЧЕВ Алексей ТАТ 0.167 -8 18 квалифицированных
122 ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ 0.167 -9 18 квалифицированных
123 САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.167 -10 17 квалифицированных
124 ЛЮТКИН Никита НИЖ 0.167 -11 18 квалифицированных
125 ХАЙБУЛЛИН Янтимер БАШ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
126 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
127 ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
128 УТКИН Матвей ТАТ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
129 ASADUIIAYEV Mafammad AZE 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
130 ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
131 САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
132 ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
133 МАКАРОВ Игорь МОС 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
134 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
135 РОМАНЬКО Егор НИЖ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
136 ПОВОЛОЦКИЙ Всеволод МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
137 ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
138 КИРИЛЛОВ Богдан ТАТ 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
139 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
140 GADIROV Aydin AZE 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
141 ЗОРИН Ярослав НИЖ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
141 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
143 САМСОНОВ Роман ТАТ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
144 БИКБУЛАТОВ Арман ТАТ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
144 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
146 БАТРАКОВ Георгий ТАТ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
147 АНТОНОВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
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148 КУЗНЕЦОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
149 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
150 РЯБИНИН Иван САМ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
151 КУРГАНОВ Иван НИЖ 0.000 -29 0 выбывший

БАРАНОВ Дмитрий МОО dnf DNF
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО dnf DNF
РАССЫХИН Владислав МОО dnf DNF
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